
01DE7901_01Ref. MPH

Brand : 

04/04/2016

Type : Name : 

MIDI AUTOCUTEVADIS ROLL HAND TOWELS DIS

Color

GENERAL FEATURES COMPOSITION

Origin

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MARKETING INFORMATIONS

Use : Presentation : 

User benefits :

PALLETISATION

Type of pallet

Sales units / level

Number of levels

Sales units / pallet

Pallet height

LOGISTICS FEATURES

Type

Barcode

Height cm

Width cm

Lenght cm

Weight kg

Quantity UC

3378921126008

 25,50

 34,00

 37,00

 3,67

 1

Sales unit Inner packaging Over packaging

 48

 12

 4

 2,31

Per DISPENSER (=UC)

Custom number : 39249000

WHITE

China

ABS

MANUAL

CARTON CARTON

 4

 14,66

 71,00

 39,00

 54,00

3378921126022

80x120

Sales unit volume m3  0,0321

Roll towel 

  

AUTOCUT Hand towel dispenser 

Better hygiene, enhanced comfort, Better hygiene, 

enhanced comfort,

07106 Annonay cedex - France

Tél 33 (0)4 75 33 75 00  Fax 33 (0)4 75 33 37 38

contact@mphygiene.com

www.mphygiene.com

Above data is provided for information purposes 

only and should be considered as non-binding. 

Product features may vary without notice.

All values above subject to a 5% tolerance.

Certified management system

MP hygiene 1, impasse F MIRIBEL  CS 20159


